SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE

[Established in 1961]

Re-Accredited by NAAC in 2016

24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 009
Phone; 2350-0261, E-mail : snevening@ymail.com
Website : www.surendranatheveningcollege.com

Notice

Date:-01.12.2021

Students of B.A, B.SC & B.COM (HONS/GEN) Semester-I for the session 2021-22 are hereby
asked to verify their print out copy of C.U. Registration from along with the following
documents on following dates & time.

03.12.2021
04.12.2021
06.12.2021
07.12.2021
08.12.2021

Documents required:-

SEC-A

SEC-B

SEC-C&D

SEC-P

SEC- H1,H2,H3,H4,H5,
E,E1,E2,E3 &X

H.S mark sheet original with Xerox.
Class 10 Admit Card original with Xerox.

Aadhar Card Xerox.
Migration Certificate (
Admission pay slip.

Caste certificate & BPL certificate if applicable.

if applicable).
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Priﬁcipal
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