

SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE

[Established in 1961]

Re-Accredited by NAAC in 2016



24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 009 Phone: 2350-0261, E-mail: snevening@ymail.com Website: www.surendranatheveningcollege.com

Notice

Date:-01.12.2021

Students of B.A, B.SC & B.COM (HONS/GEN) Semester-I for the session 2021-22 are hereby asked to verify their print out copy of C.U. Registration from along with the following documents on following dates & time.

03.12.2021	SEC-A	All Students
04.12.2021	SEC-B	All Students
06.12.2021	SEC-C & D	All Students
07.12.2021	SEC-P	All Students
08.12.2021	SEC- H1,H2,H3,H4,H5,	
	E,E1,E2,E3 & X	All Students

Documents required:-

H.S mark sheet original with Xerox.
Class 10 Admit Card original with Xerox.
Aadhar Card Xerox.
Migration Certificate (if applicable).
Admission pay slip.
Caste certificate & BPL certificate if applicable.

Principal
Surendranath Evening College
Kolkata-09

Dr. JAFOR ALI AKHAN Principal Surendranath Evening College 24/2, M.G. Road, Kolkata-700 009